CON-MOBILSTAND86
My ConnectBoard Mobile Stand Use with boards
that are up to 86” (Includes CON-WALLMOUNT86)
CON-MOBILSTAND86: Mobile Stand Use with boards that are up to 86”
Physical Specifications
Dimension (L×W×H) 45 x 26 x 62 in (1160×661×1597mm)
Dimension
with Package (L×W×H) 63 x 30 x 6 in (1625×765×160mm)
Net Weight 39 lbs (18kg)
Gross Weight 50 lbs (23kg)
Max Load 220 lbs (100kg)
Max Load Size Recommend No more than 86 inch
Size 3inch
Truckle
Type (mute /Non-mute) mute
Matching Wall Mount WIB6540A/WIB9060C/WIB9060F/WIB9060G
Color Gray (bracket),Black (Hanging plate & Truckle)
Accessories
Screw Accessory Package ×1
Installation Manual ×1
Environmental Conditions
Operation Temperature 32°F - 104°F (0℃ - 40℃)
Operation Humidity 10% - 90%RH
Storage Temperature -4°F - 140°F (-20℃ -60℃)
Storage Humidity 10% - 90%RH
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
Innovative Video Technology  355 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Ordering Information